
43

40

3 6 28

29

45

39

38

16

18

19

35 36 37 21

38

33

46

3241244422215 172726

34

25

25.1

14

981110513201 4

12

VA - 16042024

ONDERDELEN

Klik op een cijfer om het betreffende onderdeel te bekijken in onze webshop.

ARBORTECH AS160

Achterstraat 49
4054 MS  Echteld

T	 +31 (0)85 902 00 01
E	 info@klopinnovations.com www.klopinnovations.com



45

28
6

47

48

51

49

50

VA - 16042024

AS160 Field Case Assembly: Key # 47
ALL.FG.FIELDCASE001.20

Complete field casing. New brush holders and 
brushes and all labelling.

AS160 Field Assembly: Key #48
ALL.FG.FIELD001.20

Outer field + brush holder wires. 

AS160 Armature Assembly: Key #49
ALL.FG.ARMATURE.20

Assembled Armature ready for installation.

ART. OMSCHRIJVING MODEL PCS.
1 9001110 PH HEADSELF-TAPP SCREW AS160/170/175 4

2 9001030 M6 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW AS160/170/175 4

3 9001120 BRUSH COVER AS160 2

4 9001130 WASHER STEP AS160/170/175 1

5 9001072 M6 HEXAGON NUT AS160/170/175 1

6 9001150 BRUSH 230-240V, AS160 AS160 2

8 9001160 INTERNAL CIRCLIP AS160/170/175 1

9 9001170 PIN AS160/170/175 2

10 9001180 TENSION PULLEY&BEARING AS160/170 1

11 9001190 POWER PULLEY AS160/170 1

12 9001200 DRIVEN PULLEY AS160/170 1

13 900760 BELT AS160/170 1

14 9001210 RUBBER BUSH AS160/170/175 4

15 9001220 GUARD AS160/170/175 1

16 9001230 TOP HANDLE AS160/170/175 1

17 9001440 SCREW-OUTER FIELD HOUSING, PT 4X25 AS160/170/175 4

18 9001250 SPRING ASSEMBLY AS160/170/175 1

19 9001240 CONROD ASSEMBLY AS160/170/175 1

20 9001270 BELT COVER AS160/170/175 1

21 9001280 LEFT HAND HOUSING (NIET MEER LEVERBAAR) AS160  1

22 9001290 RIGHT HAND HOUSING (NIET MEER LEVERBAAR) AS160  1

25 9001315 KABELSET ARBORTECH AS160/170 1

25.1 9001310 CORD PROTECTOR AS160/170/175 1

26 9001320 DUST EXTRACTION FUNNEL AS160/170 1

ART. OMSCHRIJVING MODEL PCS.
27 9001330 DUST EXTRACTION FITTING AS160/170/175 1

28 9001340 BRUSH HOLDER, 900W AS160  2

29 9001350 SWITCH 240V, 900W (NIET MEER LEVERBAAR) AS160  1

32 9001010 SEAL O RING AS160/170/175 1

33 9001370 RH CAM SHAFT BEARING 6001 AS160/170/175 1

34 9001380 RH CROWN BEARING 629 AS160/170 1

35 9001390 CROWN SHAFT ASSEMBLY AS160  1

36 9001370 LH CAM SHAFT BEARING 6001 AS160/170/175 1

37 9001410 LH CROWN BEARING 6201 AS160/170/175 1

38 9001420 HOUSING SCREWS, M5X25 AS160/170/175 5

39 9001430 HANDLESS REAR (NIET MEER LEVERBAAR) AS160  1

40 9001440 SCREW-OUTER FIELD HOUSING 4X25 AS160/170/175  4

41 9001450 PIN, DOWELL, M3 X 16 AS160/170/175 1

42 9001460 HEX HEAD, M6X20 AS160/170/175 1

43 9001470 COVER VENT (NIET MEER LEVERBAAR) AS160  1

45 9001093 MOTORHUIS (NIET MEER LEVERBAAR) AS160  1

46 9001008 EXCENTRIEK LAGER 6004 AS160/170/175 1

47 9001400 MOTOR WIRE RED, AS160 AS160  2

48 9001095 VELD AS160  1

49 9001094 ANKER (NIET MEER LEVERBAAR) AS160  1

50 9001006 ANKERLAGER VOOR 608 AS160/170 1

51 9001007 ANKERLAGER ACHTER 607 AS160/170 1

9001480 TORQUE KEY 16NM AS160/170/175 1

9001009 ZWARTE DRADEN SCHAKELAAR AS160  2

ONDERDELEN

Klik op een cijfer om het betreffende onderdeel te bekijken in onze webshop.

ARBORTECH AS160

Achterstraat 49
4054 MS  Echteld

T	 +31 (0)85 902 00 01
E	 info@klopinnovations.com www.klopinnovations.com


